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POS cAR
#

1 34

2 18

3 51

4 55

5 8

6 36

7 50

CLASS

Silver

Silver

Silver

Pro/Am

Pro/Am

Am

Pro/Am

DRIVERS

Michai STEPHENS, Gavin
SANDERS

Eric FILGUEIRAS, Stevan
MCALEER

Austen SMITH, Zack
ANDERSON

Moisey URETSKY, Justin
PISCITELL

Elias SABO, Andy LEE

Charlie POSTINS, James
CLAY

Ross CHOUEST, Aaron

POVOLEDO

TEAM

Conquest Racing/JMF
Motorsports

RS1

Auto Technic Racing

Accelerating
Performance

Flying Lizard
Motorsports

BimmerWorld

Chouest Povoledo

Racing

https://www.gt4-america.com/results?filter_season_id=7&filter_meeting_id=708&filter_race_id=382

CAR

Mercedes-AMG GT4

Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 RS
Clubsport

BMW M4 GT4

Aston Martin Vantage AMR
GT4

Aston Martin Vantage AMR
GT4

BMW M4 GT4

Aston Martin Vantage AMR

GT4

BEST
LAP

2:13.308

2:12.574

2:13.323

2:13.189

2:12.729

2:13.808

2:13.290

LAPS

27

27

27

27

27

27

27
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68

52

47

83

53

69

82

71

72

20

420

66

33

Silver

Pro/Am

Pro/Am

Pro/Am

Pro/Am

Am

Pro/Am

Pro/Am

Pro/Am

Pro/Am

Am

Am

Am

Am

Am

Silver

Kevin CONWAY, John
GEESBREGHT

Bryan PUTT, Kenton KOCH

Tom CAPIZZI, John
CAPESTRO-DUBETS

Scott NOBLE, Jason HART

Tim HORRELL, Raphael
MATOS

Nelson CALLE, Juan
MARTINEZ

Rob WALKER, Alex FILSINGER

Todd COLEMAN, Aaron
TELITZ

James WALKER JR, Devin
JONES

Jay LOGAN, Alex PREMAT

Damon SURZYSHYN, Gregory
LIEFOOGHE

Alain STAD, Kris WILSON

Anthony GERACI, Jaden
LANDER

Nick SHANNY, Terry
BORCHELLER

Thomas COLLINGWOOD, John
TECCE

Jason ALEXANDRIDIS, Derek
DEBOER

Matt FORBUSH, Caleb BACON

Smooge Racing

BSPort Racing

Auto Technic Racing

NOLASPORT

Fast Track Racing

RS1

Auto Technic Racing

Smooge Racing

BimmerWorld

GMG Racing

Forbush Performance

NOLASPORT

KRUGSPEED

Carrus Callas Raceteam

BGB Motorsports

The Racers Group

Forbush Performance

Toyota GR Supra GT4

Aston Martin Vantage AMR
GT4

BMW M4 GT4

Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 CS
MR

BMW M4 GT4

Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 RS
Clubsport

BMW M4 GT4

Toyota GR Supra GT4

BMW M4 GT4

Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 RS
Clubsport

Toyota GR Supra GT4

Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 RS
Clubsport

Toyota GR Supra GT4

Toyota GR Supra GT4

Porsche Cayman GT4
CLUBSPORT MR

Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 RS
Clubsport

Toyota GR Supra GT4

2:13.416

2:12.677

2:13.257

2:13.631

2:13.906

2:13.594

2:14.205

2:13.217

2:13.741

2:12.454

2:13.654

2:13.977

2:14.270

2:13.380

2:14.626

2:15.001

2:15.364
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27
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27
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27
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27
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25 98
2 427
27 35
28 319
29 80
30 17
31 120
AM
ASTON
MARTIN
AMR
FANATEC
FANATEC

Am Paul SPARTA, Al CARTER

Anthony BARTONE, Andy
Am

PILGRIM

Custodio TOLEDO, Paulo
Am

CARCASCI

Travis WASHAY, Francis
Pro/Am

SELLDORFF

Johan SCHWARTZ, Todd
Am

BROWN

James RAPPAPORT, Todd
Am

HETHERINGTON

Pro/Am  Adam ADELSON, Elliott SKEER

Random Vandals Racing

Regal Motorsports /
Bartone Bros

Conquest Racing

Indian Summer Racing

Rooster Hall Racing

The Racers Group

Premier Racing

COMPETITORS
N 4 =g
ol Mu/torspart CHEVROLET @ m
AUDI BMW CHEVROLET FORD KTM
OFFICIAL PARTNERS
aws —— \?@
AMAZON CROWDSTRIKE PIRELLI VP RACING
WEB FUELS
SERVICES
I
([ MOTUL | 511
Racing School
MOTUL SKIP 511
BARBER
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BMW M4 GT4

Porsche 718 Cayman GT4
CLUBSPORT MR

Mercedes-AMG GT4

Porsche 718 Cayman GT4
CLUBSPORT MR

BMW M4 GT4

Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 RS
Clubsport

Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 RS
Clubsport

P @

MERCEDES-
AMG

MCLAREN

ASUS
REPUBLIC
OF GAMERS

RACING
RADIOS

2:14.484

2:14.411

2:14.246

2:15.712

2:13.870

2:17.509

2:13.281

&

PORSCHE

LREB3LLION"

REBELLION
TIMEPIECES
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27 1:
27 1:
27 2:
27 2:
26 1

25 2
24 3

TOYOTA

TOYOTA

OPTIMA
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https://www.gt4-america.com/car/57/aston-martin-vantage-gt4
https://www.gt4-america.com/car/58/audi-r8-lms-gt4
https://www.gt4-america.com/car/59/bmw-m4-gt4
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https://www.gt4-america.com/car/71/toyota-gr-supra-gt4
https://fanatec.com/
https://aws.amazon.com/
https://www.crowdstrike.com/
https://www.pirelli.com/global/en-ww/homepage
https://vpracingfuels.com/
https://www.gt4-america.com/asus.rog.com
https://www.rebellion-timepieces.com/en/
http://www.optimabatteries.com/
https://www.motul.com/us/en-US/racing_events
https://www.skipbarber.com/
https://www.511tactical.com/
https://racingradios.com/

